
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
86 

1 
9 

24 
66 
18 
26 

2 
31 

265 
69 
72 
20 
41 
82 
42 
91 

3 
34 
58 

176 
76 

270 
10 
33 

Name 
Ben Young 
Alex Dumas 
Trevor Daley 
Sebastien Tremblay 
Steven Nickerson 
Tomas Casas 
Phillip Leckie 
Samuel Guerin 
Ivan Babic 
Chris Murray-Audain 
Christian Allard 
Ernest Bernhard 
Trevor Dion 
Anthony Bergeron 
David MacKay 
Kenny Riedmann 
Matthew Simpson 
Vivian Mathews 
Rennie Scaysbrook 
Alexandre Cleary 
Vincent Levillain 
Louie Raffa 
Chris Fehr 
Ryan Taylor 
Elliot Vieira 

Hometown 
Clarksburg  ON 
S a i n t - A u g u s t i n - d e - D e s m a u r e s  Q C  
Mississauga ON 
Oka QC 
Hamilton ON 
Peterborough ON 
London ON 
S a i n t e - C a t h e r i n e - d e - l a - j a c q u e s - c a r t i e r  Q C  
Maple ON 
Scarborough ON 
sa int-jean-sur-riche l ieu QC  
Ste-B rigide-d'Iberv il le -QC 
Strathroy ON 
Racine QC 
Stoney Creek ON 
Meaford ON 
Bowmanville ON 
Clarence Creek ON 
Rancho Santa  M arga ri ta  C A  
Saint-JÃ©rÃ´me QC 
MontrÃ©al QC 
Sa in te -M a rthe -sur-le -L a c Q C  
Kingston ON 
Pointe Claire QC 
Claremont ON 

Make 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 
S1000RR 
GSX-R1000 
GSX-R1000 
ZX-10R 
CBR1000RR 
YZF-R1 
S1000RR 
S1000RR 
S1000RR 
S1000R 
Panigale V4 
YZF-R1 
ZX-6R 
S1000RR 
ZX-6R 
S1000RR 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R1 
RSV4 Factory 
S1000RR 
ZX-6R 
CBR600RR 
YZF-R6 
Panigale V4 
YZF-R6 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
21 
16 
21 
20 
21 
14 
17 
24 
10 

6 
15 
16 
17 
16 
12 
21 
17 
12 
11 
19 

Best Tm 
1:20.786 
1:20.875 
1:22.298 
1:22.943 
1:23.398 
1:23.551 
1:23.852 
1:23.887 
1:24.030 
1:24.090 
1:24.233 
1:24.295 
1:24.688 
1:25.017 
1:25.225 
1:25.304 
1:25.559 
1:25.632 
1:26.483 
1:26.837 
1:26.907 
1:27.240 
1:32.434 

In Lap 
18 
18 

4 
14 

9 
5 

12 
6 

10 
5 

20 
8 
5 
7 

11 
12 
15 
12 
21 
10 

8 
9 

18 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.089 
1.512 
2.157 
2.612 
2.765 
3.066 
3.101 
3.244 
3.304 
3.447 
3.509 
3.902 
4.231 
4.439 
4.518 
4.773 
4.846 
5.697 
6.051 
6.121 
6.454 

11.648 

Gap 

0.089 
1.423 
0.645 
0.455 
0.153 
0.301 
0.035 
0.143 
0.060 
0.143 
0.062 
0.393 
0.329 
0.208 
0.079 
0.255 
0.073 
0.851 
0.354 
0.070 
0.333 
5.194 

Best Speed 
176.333 
176.138 
173.093 
171.747 
170.810 
170.497 
169.885 
169.814 
169.525 
169.404 
169.117 
168.992 
168.208 
167.557 
167.148 
166.993 
166.496 
166.354 
164.717 
164.045 
163.913 
163.287 
154.112 

- 
- 

Comment 
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The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests 
and appeals, and the completion of the technical checks. 

Orbits 
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CSBK RD 4 - Canadian Tire Motosport Park 
Pro Superbike Feature 

Pro Superbike Feature Friday Practice - 20 Minutes 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:42:23 

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km 

2022-08-12 10:30 AM 

 2022 Canadian Superbike Championship
Round 4 - Canadian Tire Motorsport Park
August 12-14 2022


